TEC Scandinavia ApS - Kertemindevej 46 – 8940 Randers SV – Denmark
E-mail: info@tec-scandinavia.dk
Web: www.tec-scandinavia.dk
Tel: +45 8643 3997 / Fax: +45 8643 3998
Circular Manway Cover
Item TS-C50  (Df = Ø155 – 605 external diameter).
 Non-Pressure manway cover for various applications.
 In stock in AISI316L (EN 1.4404)
 Can be delivered with 3.1 certificate acc. to EN 10204
 EPDM gasket type TS-C50.G.XXX.E
 FDA approved gasket
 Other gaskets in NBR/VITON/SILIKONE
 Gasket not glued (mounted in frame)
 Handwheel nylon type
Item no.
(All in mat. EN 1.4404)
Gasket Df
(mm)
Hf
(mm)
Tf
(mm)
H
(no.)
Pmax
(bar)
Wt
(kg)
TS-C50.155.100.01.E * TS-C50.G. 155 100 2,5 1 0,6
TS-C50.255.100.01.E TS-C50.G. 255 100 2,5 1 0,6
TS-C50.305.100.01.E * TS-C50.G. 305 100 2,5 1 0,6
TS-C50.365.100.01.E * TS-C50.G. 365 100 2,5 1 0,6
TS-C50.390.100.01.E * TS-C50.G 425 100 2,5 1 0,6
TS-C50.425.100.01.E * TS-C50.G. 465 100 2,5 1 0,6
TS-C50.460.100.01.E * TS-C50.G. 460 100 2,5 1 0,6
TS-C50.505.100.01.E TS-C50.G. 505 100 2,5 1 0,6
TS-C50.605.100.01.E TS-C50.G. 605 100 2,5 1 0,6
*  Not in stock, deliverytime app. 4 weeks.
TEC Scandinavia ApS - Kertemindevej 46 – 8940 Randers SV – Denmark
E-mail: info@tec-scandinavia.dk
Web: www.tec-scandinavia.dk
Tel: +45 8643 3997 / Fax: +45 8643 3998
Item no. breakdown
Eks. TS-C50.505.100.01.E
-TS-= Tec Scandinavia
-TS-C50 = Type no. (C=Circular)
-TS-C50.505. = Ext. diameter (mm)
-TS-C50.505.100. = Frame height (mm)
-TS-C50.505.100.01. = Handwheels
-TS-C50.505.100.01.E = EPDM gasket
                                       Sketch